
Mason Middle School Emergency Drill Schedule
2024-2025

Fire Drills
Tuesday, October 1, 2024 (8:00 am)
Thursday, October 10, 2024 (1:45 pm)
Thursday, November 7, 2024 (10:00 am)
Monday, March 3, 2025 (9:40 am)
Thursday, April 17, 2025 (12:50 pm)

Tornado Drills
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 (1:05 pm) (This might change to align with the 2025 statewide
tornado drill)
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 (8:45 am)

Lockdown (Security) Drills
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 (8:00 am)
Monday, January 27, 2025 (8:45 am)
Thursday, February 6, 2025 (1:45 pm)


